
 
 

 

 

 

   

Bienvenue sur le site internet Rhenergie, cliquez sur un drapeau 
pour changer la langue.  
 

PROGRAMME DE LA CONFERENCE  
 

retour

Programme provisoire (état août 2006) 

 
Conference Rhenergie 

Mercredi 8 Novembre 2006 

„Geothermal Opportunities in the Upper Rhine Valley“ 

en anglais 
Salle B 012 de la Hochschule Offenburg  

Moderation: Dr. Jeroen Schuppers, EU Commission  
 

Inscription en ligne 
 

Time  Topic  Speaker  

09:00  Welcome address  Rector of HS Offenburg  

09:15  Opening speach  N.N.  

09:45  Integration strategies for geothermal sources 
into the energy mix  

Dr. Münch (EnBW)  

10:30  Coffee break  

10:45  Suitable geological formations for deep 
geothermal sources  

Prof. Dr. Bucher (University 
Freiburg)  

11:15  Applicable mining laws for the exploitation of 
geothermal sources  

Dipl.-Ing. Preisser (Badenova)  

11:45  Drilling technques for deep geothermal sources  Dipl.-Ing. MBA Weimann 
(Herrenknecht Vertical)  

12:15  Use of GIS technology for exploration of 
geothermal potentials  

Prof. Dr. Doherr (NeSy, HS 
Offenburg)  

12:45  Discussion / Summary  

13:00  Lunch  

14:00  Surface installations for the energetic usage of 
geothermal sources  

Prof. Dr. Zahoransky (NeSy, 
HS Offenburg)  

14:30  Overview of the geothermal situation in Baden-
Württemberg: Case studies  

Prof. Ingrid Stober (LGRB)  

 
 

Me

 New
 
 Acc
 Pré
 Eur

Econ
   Vu
   O
   Ca
 Co

 
   en
   en
   en
 Ech
 Act

   G
   Vo
 Aut
 Lie
 Les
 For

 
 Ban

Rhen
 

Seite 1 von 2Rhenergie Portal

02.11.2006http://fh-offenburg.de/uportal/go.jsp?id=0b23



 
Inscription en ligne 

 

 
 

 

15:00  Best practice: Deep geothermal energy plant 
Basel  

Heinrich Schwendener (IWB/ 
Geo Power)  

15:20  Best practice: Deep geothermal energy plant 
Bruchsal  

Dipl.-Ing. Schopp (EW 
Bruchsal)  

15:40  Coffee break 

16:00  Best practice:: Hot Dry Rock Plant in Soultz sous 
Forêts  

Ing. Nicolas Cuenot  

16:20  Best practice: Test site Herbrazhofen for 
geothermal heating and cooling  

Dipl.-Geol. Thomas Kölbel 
(EnBW)  

16:45  European strategies for the support of 
geothermal energies  

Dr. Jeroen Schuppers  
(EU Commission)  

17:15  Conclusion/Discussion  

17:45  Reception  

18:30  Al Gore´s New Movie 
“An Inconvenient Truth“ 
(or anything appropriate to the conference)  

Participation aux frais : 
 

30 EUR. / boisson, déjeuner, programme de soirée et actes de la conférence 
inclus  

 Réduction étudiants: 15 EUR.

© 2006 Rhenergie - Contact       Imprint       Developed by WebServiceCenter 

Seite 2 von 2Rhenergie Portal

02.11.2006http://fh-offenburg.de/uportal/go.jsp?id=0b23


